
11 - General Fund 2024 2025 Difference Percent Change
1000 District Sources 1,029,669.30 471,721.39 -557,947.91 -54.19%
3200 State Aids 3,496,960.20 4,837,843.57 1,340,883.37 38.34%
3300-3900 State Appropriate 99,187.28 380,256.56 281,069.28 283.37%
4000 Federal 148,791.86 345,402.68 196,610.82 132.14%
Totals New Revenue: 4,774,608.64 6,035,224.20 1,260,615.56 26.40%

6000 Balance Sheets 135,111.30 90,996.65 -44,114.65 -32.65%
Totals Non-Revenues: 4,909,719.94 6,126,220.85 1,216,500.91 -32.65%

5000 Non-Revenue 3,579.98 232.66 -3,347.32 -93.50%

21 Building Fund 2024 2025 Difference Percent Change
1000 District Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3200 State Aids 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3300-3900 State Appropriate 0.00 153,526.14 153,526.14 0.00 %
4000 Federal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
Totals New Revenue: 0.00 153,526.14 153,526.14 #Error

6000 Balance Sheets 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
Totals Non-Revenues: 0.00 153,526.14 153,526.14 #Error

5000 Non-Revenue 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %

60 School Activity Fund 2024 2025 Difference Percent Change
1000 District Sources 0.00 42,882.08 42,882.08 0.00 %
3200 State Aids 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3300-3900 State Appropriate 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
4000 Federal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
Totals New Revenue: 0.00 42,882.08 42,882.08 #Error

6000 Balance Sheets 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
Totals Non-Revenues: 0.00 42,882.08 42,882.08 #Error

5000 Non-Revenue 0.00 5,873.98 5,873.98 0.00 %

80 Trust Funds 2024 2025 Difference Percent Change
1000 District Sources 86,540.66 44,938.93 -41,601.73 -48.07%
3200 State Aids 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3300-3900 State Appropriate 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
4000 Federal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
Totals New Revenue: 86,540.66 44,938.93 -41,601.73 -48.07%

6000 Balance Sheets 45,660.96 119,244.24 73,583.28 161.15%
Totals Non-Revenues: 132,201.62 164,183.17 31,981.55 161.15%

5000 Non-Revenue 444.00 155.00 -289.00 -65.09%

Total All Funds 2024 2025 Difference Percent Change
1000 District Sources 1,116,209.96 559,542.40 -556,667.56 -49.87%
3200 State Aids 3,496,960.20 4,837,843.57 1,340,883.37 38.34%
3300-3900 State Appropriate 99,187.28 533,782.70 434,595.42 438.16%
4000 Federal 148,791.86 345,402.68 196,610.82 132.14%
Totals New Revenue: 4,861,149.30 6,276,571.35 1,415,422.05 29.12%

6000 Balance Sheets 180,772.26 210,240.89 29,468.63 16.30%
Totals Non-Revenues: 5,041,921.56 6,486,812.24 1,444,890.68 16.30%

5000 Non-Revenue 4,023.98 6,261.64 2,237.66 55.61%
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